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Crop
Value
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B/Subsidy

Subsidy

Premium
A/Subsidy
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Production
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Number
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Totals Banana Plant

Banana Production

Banana Production: Crop
Banana Production: Plantation

Totals Banana Production
Citron

Citron: Crop

Citron: Plantation

Totals Citron
Coffee

Coffee: Crop
Coffee: Plantation

83
69

303.75
249.30

274,949.10
582,970.00

75,611.00
160,316.77

1,277.88
1,506.99

1,277.88
1,506.99

1,527.50

329,265

Totals Coffee
Orange

Orange: Crop
Orange: Plantation

152

553.05

857,919.10

235,927.77

2,784.87

2,784.87

1,527.50

329,265

Totals Orange
Orchard

Orchard: Crop
Orchard: Plantation

127.00
127.00

231,750.00
448,000.00

63,731.25
123,200.00

624.57
813.12

624.57
813.12

7,725.00

8,722

Totals Orchard
Papaya

Papaya: Crop
Papaya: Plantation

254.00

679,750.00

186,931.25

1,437.69

1,437.69

7,725.00

8,722

Totals Papaya
Plantain

Plantain: Crop
Plantain: Plantation

2.00

5,400.00

1,485.00

33.41

33.41

1,200

Totals Plantain

Sugar Cane

Sugar Cane: Crop
Sugar Cane: Plantation

2.00

5,400.00

1,485.00

33.41

33.41

1,200

Totals Sugar Cane

One Cuerda =0.971212 Acres
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Number of Number of Crop Coverage Premium Premium Claims Loss Production Number
Policies Cuerdas* Value Value B/Subsidy Subsidy A/Subsidy Paid Ratio Units of Trees
Vegetables
Vegetables: Crop
Vegetables: Plantation
Totals Vegetables
Total Crop 84 430.75 506,699.10 139,342.25 1,902.45 1,902.45 9,252.50
Total Plantations 71 378.30 1,036,370.00 285,001.77 2,353.52 2,353.52 339,187
Grand Total 155 809.05 1,543,069.10 424,344.02 4,255.97 4,255.97 9,252.50 339,187

One Cuerda =0.971212 Acres
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